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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3344
7200

W587084
650 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -18
Engine casing 

MERCEDES-BENZ  E-KLASS AMG-PKT KOMBI 5D OM654.920
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

21.301
A

2474
7200

W528160
250 SEK

Ford Focus -17
Engine casing 

FORD FOCUS 15-18 XWDD AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOM
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

100
A

2451
7200

W416766
300 SEK

Ford Mondeo -16
Engine casing 

2.0 01 MONDEO 2.0 T8CC AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN DIE
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

9.231
A

5062
7200

W412393
395 SEK

Volvo V70 -08
Engine casing 

2.4 VOLVO S + V70 2.4 D5244T5 AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DI
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

30.084
A


